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Butts and Nuts Division

KCKNIGHTS

Straight Cash Homie
Mile High

The Roaming Gnomes
BOHICA

Fitzy

Marynated

Back to Back like I'm Jordan 96-97
Freakzilla

Moore Bro

Rex Ryan's Foot Factory
Bomo

Total Points

Mile High

The Roaming Gnomes
KCKNIGHTS

Straight Cash Homie
Bomo

BOHICA

Rex Ryan's Foot Factory
Fitzy

Marynated

Moore Bro

Freakzilla

Back to Back like I'm Jordan 96-97

w L T PCT DIV PF
11 2 0 0.846 11-2 1745.00
10 3 O 0.769 10-3 1738.00
8 5 0 0.615 8-5 1917.00
8 5 0 0.615 8-5 1761.00
7 6 0 0.538 7-6 1702.00
6 7 O 0.462 6-7 1560.00
5 7 1 0.423 5-7-1  1532.00
5 8 0 0.385 5-8 1489.00
5 8 0 0.385 5-8 1479.00
5 8 0 0.385 5-8 1576.00
3 8 2 0.308 3-8-2  1568.00
3 9 1 0.269 3-9-1 1573.00
2246.00
2234.00
2169.00
2152.00
2079.00
2065.00
2010.00
1989.00
1919.00
1915.00
1855.00
1820.00
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PA
1521.00
1577.00
1607.00
1562.00
1711.00
1610.00
1682.00
1597.00
1789.00
1628.00
1691.00
1665.00

PTS
2169.00
2152.00
2246.00
2234.00
2065.00
1989.00
1919.00
1820.00
1855.00
1915.00
2010.00
2079.00
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